CONSENT TO DISCLOSE INFORMATION OF APPLICANT

The undersigned applicant for financial assistance from the LB 840 program of the City of Hartington, Nebraska, understands and consents to the public disclosure of its business name, the identity of the principal business owner(s), the terms of a loan and the intended use of program funds received by the Mayor and City Council of Hartington, Nebraska. This public disclosure may be made at a public meeting of the Mayor and City Council either at the time the undersigned's application is reviewed and acted upon by the Mayor and City Council or at such later time as deemed necessary and proper at the discretion of the Mayor and City Council.

This Consent does not include disclosure of the applicant's personal or business financial information or records submitted with the application for financial assistance which shall be kept and maintained as confidential and protected from public disclosure pursuant to Nebraska law.

Dated this _____ day of _____, 20___.

Business Name: _____

Applicant's signature: _____

Applicant's name: ______(Print name)